
Fresh Seasonal Juice
Power Juice 
Fresh Cucumber Mint Juice 
Super Green Juice

Power Shake
Super Shake
Oreo Shake
Vanilla Orange Shake
Kit-Kat Chocolate Shake
Nutty Chocolate Shake 
Chocolate Brownie Shake
Mint Chocolate Shake 

550
600
600
600

600
600
625
550
600
600
600
625

From the 
Juice Bar

Strawberry Blackberry Fusion
Peach
Mango
Wildberry

600
600
600
600

Daiquiri

Banana Orange 
Strawberry Banana 
Kiwi
Mango
Berry Rush
White Peach Berry

600
600
600
600
600
600

Smoothies

Peach
Mango
Strawberry & Blackberry

(Flavors)

*Flavors are subject to availability.

500
500
500

Iced Tea

Americano 
Espresso
Double Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
(Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel)

Hot Chocolate 

625
550
700
730
700

600

Barista 
Specials 

Cold Coffee 
Iced Latte 
(Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel)

Iced Cappuccino 600

650
600

250
300
150
200

Soft
DrinksShakes
Can (250ml)

Mineral Water (L)
Mineral Water (S)
Gatorade

*All items are subject to availability. 
  Some flavors may not be available 
  at all times.

*All prices are exclusive of sales tax.


