



Daiquiri

Strawberry Blackberry Fusion	600
Peach	600
Mango	600
Wildberry	600

Smoothies

Banana Orange	600
Strawberry Banana	600
Kiwi	600
Mango	600
Berry Rush	600
White Peach Berry	600

From the Juice Bar

Fresh Seasonal Juice	550
Power Juice	600
Fresh Cucumber Mint Juice	600
Super Green Juice	600

Shakes

Power Shake	600
Super Shake	600
Oreo Shake	625
Vanilla Orange Shake	550
Kit-Kat Chocolate Shake	600
Nutty Chocolate Shake	600
Chocolate Brownie Shake	600
Mint Chocolate Shake	625

Soft Drinks

Can (250ml)	250
Mineral Water (L)	300
Mineral Water (S)	150
Gatorade	200

Iced Tea (Flavors)

*Flavors are subject to availability.

Peach	500
Mango	500
Strawberry & Blackberry	500

Barista Specials

Americano	625
Espresso	550
Double Espresso	700
Cappuccino	730
Latte (Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel)	700
Hot Chocolate	600
Cold Coffee	650
Iced Latte (Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel)	600
Iced Cappuccino	600

*All items are subject to availability. Some flavors may not be available at all times.

*All prices are exclusive of sales tax.

